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Alaska

Juneau Harborview Elementary School 3-4
3rd & 4th grade 
teacher Jessica Curry jessica.curry@juneauschools.org

Arizona
Tucson Sam Hughes Elementary School 3 3rd grade teacher Denise Cota-Rodriguez Denise.cotarodriguez@tusd1.org 

Arkansas
Siloam Springs Siloam Springs Middle School 7-8 Art teacher Liz Gish Gishe@gosiloam.com 

California

Altadena
Jackson STEM Dual Language 
Magnet Academy 3 3rd grade teacher Jennifer Fernandez fernandez.jennifer@pusd.us

Bakersfield West High School 9-12
Art teacher and VAPA 
Department Chair Beth Chaney Elizabeth_chaney@kernhigh.org

Bayside Jacoby Creek School K Kindergarten teacher Pamela Ritter Pritter@jcsk8.org
Berkeley Berkeley Arts Magnet School 4 4th grade teacher Madhuvanti N. Khare madhuvantikhare@berkeley.net

Boonville Anderson Valley Elementary School K-5
School Site Council — 
chair Anya Farquhar Anya.farqihar@gmail.com

Daly City Daniel Webster Elementary School 1 1st grade teacher Tiffany Chan Tchan@jeffersonesd.org
Daly City Daniel Webster Elementary School 1 1st grade teacher Suzanne Short Suzannemshort@gmail.com 
El Cerrito Invictus Academy of Richmond K-5 School Psychologist Meka Tull mtull@invictusofrichmond.org

Felton
San Lorenzo Valley Elementary 
School 3 Parent Rebecca Alley beccaalley@gmail.com

Fountain Valley Ethan B. Allen Elementary School 3 3rd grade teacher Darilyn DeMaria edemaria@ggusd.us
Gilroy Homeschool 5 Parent teacher Alexandra Elia Aleste16@gmail.com
Hermosa Beach Hermosa Valley School 4 4th grade teacher Jennifer Cederquist jcederquist@hbcsd.org

La Honda La Honda Elementary School K-5

Reading/Math 
Intervention and Art 
teacher Kristina Kern kkern@lhpusd.com

Los Angeles
Center for the Arts Eagle Rock: After 
School Arts Imagine Studio K-8 Executive Director Melinda Ann Farrell melinda@cfaer.org

Los Angeles Delevan Drive Elementary School K Kindergarten teacher Jenny Lu Jenny.lu@lausd.net
Los Angeles Fletcher Drive Elementary School 4 4th grade teacher Yesenia Nyland jesenia1@me.com
Los Angeles New Heights Charter School K-8 Art teacher Candace Baker candacebake@aol.com
Modesto Hughes Elementary School 3 3rd grade teacher Jeanne White jwhite@empire.k12.ca.us

Monte Rio Monte Rio Union School 1-2
1st & 2nd grade 
teacher Vanessa Alexander valexander@monteriousd.org

Monte Rio Monte Rio Union School TK-K
TK & Kindergarten 
teacher Jessica Freedenburg jfreedenburg@monteriousd.org

Mountain View Mountain View High School 9-12
Life Skills/SPED 
Teacher Kathy Brenner kathy.brenner@mvla.net

Oakland Emerson Elementary School 2 2nd grade teacher Jessica Price Jessica.price@ousd.org

Oakland
Junior Center of Art and Science- 
School Residency K-5 Program Director Cybele Gerachis Cgerachis@juniorcenter.org

Oakland Lincoln Elementary School 2 2nd grade teacher Tyler Clark tyler.clark@ousd.org
Oakland Lincoln Elementary School 2 2nd grade teacher Stacy Fat stacy.fat@ousd.org
Oakland Lincoln Elementary School 5 5th grade teacher Rob Fong robert.fong@ousd.org
Oakland Lincoln Elementary School 5 5th grade teacher Brooke Guiney Brooke.guiney@ousd.org
Oakland Lincoln Elementary School K Kindergarten teacher Jaline King jaline.king@ousd.org
Oakland Lincoln Elementary School 3 3rd grade teacher Nicole Kusper nicole.kusper@ousd.org

Oakland Lincoln Elementary School 5
5th grade Math and 
Science teacher Jennfer Le jennifer.le@ousd.org

Oakland Lincoln Elementary School 5 5th grade teacher Katherine Norkus katherine.norkus@ousd.org

Petaluma Mary Collins at Cherry Valley School 2-3
2nd & 3rd grade 
teacher Kim Ribeiro kribeiro@petk12.org

Pleasanton Valley View Elementary School 4

4th grade teacher, 
Dual Language 
(Spanish) Jessica Cuevas-Rowland jcuevas-rowland@pleasantonusd.net

Richmond Michelle Obama Elementary 2 2nd grade teacher Christine Knight christine.knight@wccusd.net
Rio Linda Orchard Elementary School 3 3rd grade teacher Jennifer Ray writefromthegarden@gmail.com
Rio Linda Orchard Elementary School 4 4th grade teacher Joshua Ray singshowlive@gmail.com
Rio Linda Orchard Elementary School 1 1st grade teacher Beth Riggs booriggs@gmail.com
Sacramento Samuel Kennedy Elementary School K-5 Vice Principal Antonia Slagle Aslagle@egusd.net
San Diego Alcott Elementary School 4 4th grade teacher Jena Beane Jtran@sandi.net
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San Diego Bethune K-8 TK-K
TK & K teacher and 
Equity Team member Emi Minezaki Eminezaki@sandi.net

San Francisco
Booker T. Washington Community 
Service Center K-5 Executive Director Shakirah Simley Ssimley@btwcsc.org

San Francisco Cesar Chavez Elementary School 1 1st grade teacher Anna Sopko sopkoa@sfusd.edu
San Francisco Creative Arts Charter School 2 Class rep/Parent Mimi Clarke Mimiclarke@mac.com
San Francisco Creative Arts Charter School 5 5th grade teacher Laura Farley lfarley@creativeartscharter.org
San Francisco Daniel Webster Elementary School K Kindergarten teacher Laura Braun braunl@sfusd.edu
San Francisco Frank McCoppin Elementary School K-5 PTO co-chair Patricia Le McCoppin.Parents@gmail.com
San Francisco Glen Park Elementary School 3 3rd grade teacher Lea Burkard Burkardl@sfusd.edu
San Francisco Gordon Lau Elementary School K-5 Librarian Cory Wareham crumc@sfusd.edu
San Francisco Harvey Milk Civil Rights Academy 3 3rd grade teacher Grace Crummett Crummettg1@sfusd.edu
San Francisco Harvey Milk Civil Rights Academy 4/5 Parent Cary Fischer Fischone05@gmail.com
San Francisco John Muir Elementary School 2 2nd grade teacher Andrea Fontenot fontenota@sfusd.edu

San Francisco Sánchez Elementary School 1
1st grade bilingual 
Spanish teacher Julia Schorr-Sherer Schorr-shererj@sfusd.Edu 

San Francisco Youth Chance High School 9-12 School Social Worker Meghan Kearney Kearneym@sfusd.edu
San Jose Noble Elementary School K-5 Librarian Carla Ryan cryan@busd.net
San Pedro Bandini Street Elementary School 3 3rd grade teacher Christina O'Connor Coconnor@lausd.net
Santa Ana Heninger Elementary School 5 5th grade teacher Lyly Tran Lyly.tran@sausdlearns.net
Santa Maria Ontiveros Elementary School 5 5th grade teacher Kelly Demarest kdemarest@smbsd.net 

Sylmar
El Dorado Avenue Elementary 
School 3-5

3rd & 5th grade 
teacher Evie Stone evie.stone@lausd.net

Vallejo Wardlaw Elementary School 5 5th grade Teacher Rio Codda Rcodda@vcusd.org

Winnetka John A. Sutter Middle School 6-8
6th, 7th, 8th grade 
teacher Desiree Patton Desiree.patton@lausd.net

Winters Waggoner Elementary School 1 1st grade teacher Christina Petersen cpetersen@wintersjusd.org

Yucaipa
Chapman Heights Elementary 
School 2 2nd grade teacher Debra Bourne Walsh Debra_walsh@ycjusd.us

Colorado
Broomfield Art Camp CO K-5 Founder/Teacher Anne Dalton anne.dalton@me.com
Castle Pines Buffalo Ridge Elementary School K-5 Art teacher Tim Ryckman tlryckman@dcsdk12.org
Denver Highline Academy K-8 Art teacher Kimberly Fronapfel KFronapfel@highlineacademy.org
Vail TEDXYouth@Vail 6-12 Organizer Kat Haber KatHaber@aol.com

Connecticut
Branford John B. Sliney Elementary School K-5 Art teacher Frank Dormer fdormer@branfordschools.org

D.C.
Washington D.C. Brent Elementary School 3 3rd grade teacher Kaylee Wilsher Kaylee.wilsher@k12.dc.gov

Washington D.C. Bridges Public Charter School K-5
Arts Integration 
Coordinator Kristin Anclien Kanclien@bridgespcs.org

Washington D.C. Capital City Public Charter School K-5
Early childhood visual 
arts teacher Rachel Dickerson racheldickerson@ccpcs.org

Florida
Jupiter Jupiter High School 9-12 Drawing teacher Jill Lavetsky Jill.lavetsky@palmbeachschools.org 

Key West Poinciana Elementary School K-5
Media Manager: 
library Yvette Lee yvette.lee@keysschools.com

Idaho
Hailey Silver Creek High School 9-12 Principal Toni Boush Tboush@blaineschools.org

Illinois

Chicago Academy for Global Citizenship: K-8 3
Dual language 3rd 
grade teacher Liz Fyffe lfyffe@agcchicago.org

Indiana

Westfield 
Shamrock Springs Elementary 
School K-4 Art teacher Rebecca Belu-Henss Beluhenssr@gmail.com

Iowa
West Des Moines Maple Grove Elementary School K-5 Art teacher Meggan Bebout Mbebout@waukeeschools.org 

Kentucky

Barlow
Ballard County Middle School and 
Ballard Memorial High School 6-12 Art teacher Jenny Bittner jennifer.bittner@ballard.kyschools.us

Massachusetts
Amherst Wildwood Elementary School 4 Student teacher Jenn Catt Jennifer.catt@gmail.com
Lawrence Frost Elementary School K-4 Art teacher Rashelly Rodrigues rashelly.rodrigues@lawrence.k12.ma.us
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Taunton Mulcahey Elementary School K-4 Art teacher Alice Caldwell Alice.caldwell@tauntonschools.org

Michigan

Ann Arbor Honey Creek Community School 4-5
4th & 5th grade 
teacher Tracey Marchyok tmarchyok@hc.wash.k12.mi.us

Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central High School 9-12
Visual Art Chair, Art 
teacher Grace Stynes gstynes@fhps.net

Minnesota

Minneapolis
Breanna’s Gift: Arts Program for 
Children in Hospitals All grades Teacher Coco Connolly coco@cocoxoxo.com

St. Paul Four Seasons A+ Elementary K-5 Art teacher Sarah Forsberg sarah.forsberg@spps.org
Missouri

Ladue Ladue Horton Watkins High School 9-12

Drawing teacher/ 
Visual & Performing 
Arts Dept. Chair Patricia M. Chavez pchavez@ladueschools.net

Nevada
Lovelock Pershing County Middle School 6 6th grade teacher Cassidie Fuller Cfuller@pershing.k12.nv.us
Las Vegas Edwards Elementary School K-5 Art teacher Gretchen Schell gschell770@gmail.com

New Jersey
Collingswood Collingswood Elementary Schools K-5 Art teacher Andrea del Rio Adelrio@collsk12.org

New York
Brooklyn PS 29: John M. Harrigan School 2 2nd grade teacher Rachel Cohen Rachelilyssacohen@gmail.com

Brooklyn PS 503: School of Discovery 1
1st grade 
teacher/teacher leader Helen Spruill hmspruill@gmail.com

Brooklyn Rory’s Room Preschool 
Preschool 
(ages 3-5) Preschool teacher Greta Feit Greta.feit@gmail.con

Bronx
Jacobi Medical Center Pediatrics 
Department All youth Resident Yuliana Noah yulinoah@gmail.com

Bronx Bronx Lab School 9-10
Art, Civics, ESL 
teacher Amanda Tobier Amanda.tobier@bronxlabschool.org

Buffalo
Elmwood Village Charter School: 
Days Park K-8 Art teacher Elvi Jo Dougherty Edougherty@elmwoodvillageschool.org

Hastings-on-Hudson Farragut Middle School 6-8 Art teacher Sarah Federici-Diaz Diazs@hohschools.org
New Hartford Myles Elementary School 3 3rd grade teacher Kristin Dardano Kdardano@nhart.org
New York PS 442: Ballet Tech 5 5th grade teacher Cari Sobolewski greencityteacher@yahoo.com

New York
PS180: Hugo Newman College 
Preparatory School K-8 Art teacher Deb Schreier dschreier@schools.nyc.gov

North Carolina
Franklin Pung School PK PK teacher Linda Pung Pungnl06@gmail.com
Swannanoa ArtSpace Charter School K Kindergarten teacher Rachel Prouty Proutyr@gmail.com

Ohio

Coldwater
Coldwater Exempted Village 
Schools - Elementary K-4 Art teacher Kari Forsthoefel Forsthoefel.kari@coldwatercavs.org

Massillon Strausser Elementary School 4 4th grade teacher Lindsay Fuzer lfr2jc@jackson.sparcc.org
Sunbury Big Walnut Elementary School K-5 Art teacher Dawn Norris dawnnorris@bwls.net

Oregon
Beaverton Westview High School 9-12 Visual Arts instructor Kelsey Harrop khgotch@gmail.com
Bend Pine Ridge Elementary School 3 3rd grade teacher Erica Nyden Erica.nyden@bend.k12.or.us
Fairview Fairview Elementary School K Kindergarten teacher Laura Jordan ljordan@rsd7.net
Gresham Kelly Creek Elementary School 2 2nd grade teacher Angie Hilsenteger hilsenteger@gresham.k12.or.us
Hillsboro Groner K—8 School 3 3rd grade teacher Tia Senmelroth Semmelrt@hsd.k12.or.us
Hood River Hood River Middle School 6-8 Teacher Jen Mall jennifer.mall@hoodriver.k12.or.us
Lake Oswego Hallinan Elementary School 2 2nd grade teacher Kristi Lunde lundek@loswego.k12.or.us
Portland Capitol Hill Elementary School 1 1st grade teacher Jessica Jendrzejek jjendrzejek@pps.net
Portland Glencoe Elementary School K-5 Parent Volunteer Anna David annadavid.ad@gmail.com
Portland Irvington Elementary School K-5 Art teacher Nicole Reed Nreed@pps.net

Portland Sitton Elementary School K-5
Interdisciplinary Art 
teacher Kym Condron-Lee Kcondron@pps.net

Pennsylvania
Philadelphia Andrew J. Morrison School K-8 Art Educator Denise Burkhart dburkhart@philasd.org

Rhode Island
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Providence
Achievement First Providence 
Middle School 6-8

Dean of Enrichment 
(Leader/Instructional 
Coach) Mycah Hogan mycahhogan@achievementfirst.org

Texas
Austin Ridgetop Elementary K-5 Art teacher Nancy Zamora Meier Nancy.zamora@austinisd.org
Crowley H.F. Stevens Middle School 6 6th grade Art teacher Owen Curtsinger ocurtsinger@gmail.com

Dallas Onesimo Hernandez Elementary PK
Afterschool Creative 
Instructor Max White Maxwell.benedict3@yahoo.com

Houston Mark Twain Elementary 2 2nd grade teacher Jessica Ferguson Jcisner1@houstonisd.org
Houston Mark Twain Elementary School 2 2nd grade teacher Sonya Morrison Smorris6@houstonisd.org

Vermont

Richmond Camels Hump Middle School 6-8
Special Educator - Art 
Club Advisor Leah Licari leah.licari@mmuusd.org

South Burlington
South Burlington Public Library 
Afterschool Program K-8 Children's Specialist Natacha Liuzzi nliuzzi@southburlingtonvt.gov

Washington

Bellingham
Bellingham Family Parent 
Partnership 6 Parent Kathleen Love Kathleenlove@gmail.com

Bellingham Wade King Elementary School 5 5th grade teacher Molly Foote molly.foote@bellinghamschools.org
West Virginia

Barrackville
Barrackville Elementary and Middle 
School K-8 Art teacher Michelle Fegeley michelle.fegeley@k12.wv.us

Wyoming

Jackson
Jackson Hole Children's Museum 
Education Programs K-5 Educator Marisa Laugen marisa@jhchildrensmuseum.org

Jackson
Mountain Academy of Teton Science 
School K-5 Fine Arts Faculty Heidi Kohler heidi.kohler@tetonscience.org 




